Long-lasting
brightness and
energy savings
Outdoor Lighting
Tango G3 LED Flood
Excellent area lighting
within your budget
The energy-saving Philips Tango G3 LED Floodlight is the ideal solution for a wide range

Material
Installation
Ordering Information
BVP381
50W: 6500lm
70W: 9100lm
100W: 13000lm
BVP381: 50/70/100W
BVP382: 120/150/200W
BVP383: 100/200W
BVP384:360/435W
BVP381/382: 130Lm/W (NW 4000k)
System Wattage
CCT
BVP382
NW 4000k
Control System
Support
7 Pin NEMA Receptacle
Dimmable
Driver
<=5
0.95
SMB Symmetrical medium beam
SWB Symmetrical wide beam
NB Symmetrical Narrow beam
DALI (1-10V Dim BVP382 LED260)
System efficacy
BVP383 - Large Size:
824110132701
824110132711
BVP383 LED130/NW 100W NB P7 LM6 ANZ
BVP383 LED260/NW 200W NB P7 LM6 ANZ
BVP382 - X-Large Size:
824110132721
824110132731
824110132741
824110132751
BVP384 LED472/NW 360W NB P7 LM6 ANZ
BVP384 LED472/NW 360W SWB P7 LM6 ANZ
BVP384 LED571/NW 435W NB P7 LM6 ANZ
BVP384 LED571/NW 435W SWB P7 LM6 ANZ
120W: 15600lm
150W: 19500lm
200W: 26000lm
BVP383
100W: 13000lm
200W: 26000lm
BVP384
360W: 47200lm
435W: 57100lm
Housing made of non-corrosive high
pressure aluminium diecast (LM6) with
special powder coating.
0.6m flying wire.
Anti-dust exposed lenses.
U-shaped bracket
Universal installation
Aiming angle scale
BVP381: 636x346x180mm, 6.5Kg
BVP382: 639x498x186mm, 9.8Kg
BVP383: 729x603x200mm, 15.2Kg
BVP384: 735x638x221mm, 22Kg
© 2017 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved. Philips reserves the right
to make changes in specifications and/or to discontinue any product at any
time without notice or obligation and will not be liable for any
consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
Philips Lighting Australia
A sector of Philips Electronics Australia
Limited, 65 Epping Road, North Ryde
2113, Australia